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Filial

 0191  PAULUS COTIA



Período de Entrega

 13/11/2025 a 13/11/2025



Produto

 UN

 Quantidade

 Entrega

 Utilização



Solicitação

 0000000517  9999

 Data 24/10/2025

 Descrição AUTOMÁTICA 

  



6,000

 18/11/2025

1.06.01.563.05

 PAO DE LEITE 65GR CRU CONG - PCT 6KG

 PT

 13/11/2025


12,000

 18/11/2025

1.06.01.566.05

 PAO FRANCES 65GR CRU CONG 12HR - PCT 

PT

 13/11/2025



3,000

 18/11/2025

1.06.01.568.05

 PAO FRANCES INTEGRAL 65GR CRU CONG -

PT

 13/11/2025
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